
Program Staff Directory

Stamford High School
Erica Newton, Director of Domus Knights
203-554-0857 | ENewton@domuskids.org
Evie DeRosa, Family Advocate
203-461-4103 | EDerosa@domuskids.org
Margaret Giron, Family Advocate
203-561-4503 | MLorenzo@domuskids.org
Bryan Morales, Family Advocate
203-321-3736 | BMorales@domuskids.org
Kashawn Beatty, Family Advocate
203-399-6708 | KBeatty@domuskids.org
Jennifer Ariza, Family Advocate
203-249-9942 | JAriza@domuskids.org
Jewel Lambert, Family Advocate
203-585-8776 | JLambert@domuskids.org
Lakuasia Llanos, Family Advocate
203-940-4728 | LLlanos@domuskids.org

Westhill High School
Chris Arenas, Director of Domus Vikings
203-219-1446 | CArenas@domuskids.org
Carmen Morales, Lead Family Advocate
203-585-8777 | CMorales@domuskids.org
Charmaine Akins, Family Advocate
203-247-4116 | CAkins@domuskids.org
Tiffany Leiva, Family Advocate



203-536-5249 | TLeiva@domuskids.org
Nelorye Palacios, Family Advocate
203-247-0420 | NPalacios@domuskids.org
Savannah Polica, Family Advocate
203-246-2879 | SPolica@domuskids.org
Shane Davis, Family Advocate
203-321-6885 | SDavis@domuskids.org
Davell Cotterell, Family Advocate
203-461-4160 | DCotterell@domuskids.org

SPS Anchor
Genesis Hernandez, Co-Coordinator Anchor Program
203-295-1496 | GHernandez@domuskids.org
Ryan Noel, Co-Coordinator Anchor Program
203-295-5184 | RNoel@domuskids.org

Middle School—
Bianca Shinn-Desras, Director of Family Advocacy Middle Schools (SPS) and After School
Programs
203-912-1217 | BShinn@domuskids.org
Dolan Middle School
Andre Herbert, Family Advocate
203-536-8603 | AHerbert@domuskids.org
Rippowam Middle School
Lily Villanueva, Family Advocate
203-810-8305 | LVillanueva@domuskids.org
Turn of River Middle School
Carmen Williams, Family Advocate
203-989-6325 | CWilliams@domuskids.org
Cloonan Middle School
Courtney Reid, Family Advocate



203-524-4878 | CReid@domuskids.org
Stamford Juvenile Review Board
Sammy Dominguez
203-461-4507 | SDominguez@domuskids.org
Johanna Molina
203-399-2776 | JMolina@domuskids.org

Domus Drop-In Center
All general inquiries may be directed to the main office phone, this should be treated as
the first point of contact: (203) 324-4277
Matt Dorissaint
203- 940-4790 | MDorissaint@domuskids.org
Danny Robinson
203-989-6336 | DRobinson@domuskids.org
Ike Statum
203-585-7462 | IStatum@domuskids.org
Donna Dix
203-939-2727 | DDix@domuskids.org
Khaila McClintock
203-939-2751 | KMcclintock@domuskids.org

Work & Learn After School
LaKeeya Gordon
203-252-4374 | LaGordon@domuskids.org


